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GOVERNMENT OF
WESTERN AUSTRALIA

> WorkCoverwA

Panel fees

WorkCover WA fees as at 1 November 2022

Approved Medical Specialist Panels

Description of assessment

Maximum fee*

Examination and provision of report and certificate —
straightforward assessment — other than a service
mentioned in item 4, 5, 6 or 8.

$1885.30 (or, if an interpreter
is present at the examination,
$2,229.50 excluding any fee
payable to the interpreter)

Examination and provision of report and certificate —
moderately complex assessment (eg. reviewing multiple
guestions and reports; impairment involving more complex
assessments; more than one body system involved) — other
than a service mentioned in item 4, 5, 6 or 8.

$2,229.50 (or, if an interpreter
is present at the examination,
$2,573.45 excluding any fee
payable to the interpreter)

Examination and provision of report and certificate —
complex assessment (eg. multiple injuries; severe impairment
such as spinal cord injury or head injury) — other than a
service mentioned in item 4, 5, 6 or 8.

$2,573.45 (or, if an interpreter
is present at the examination,
$2,917.50 excluding any fee
payable to the interpreter)

Examination of any of ear, nose and throat only, including
audiometric testing, and provision of report and certificate —
other than a service mentioned in item 8.

$1885.30 (or, if an interpreter
is present at the examination,
$2,229.50 excluding any fee
payable to the interpreter)

Examination and provision of report and certificate —
psychiatric — standard assessment — other than a service
mentioned in item 8.

$2,573.45 (or, if an interpreter
is present at the examination,
$2,917.50 excluding any fee
payable to the interpreter)

Examination and provision of report and certificate —
psychiatric — complex assessment (eg. reviewing significant
documented prior psychiatric history) — other than a service
mentioned in item 8.

$3,949.65 (or, if an interpreter
is present at the examination,
$4,293.65 excluding any fee
payable to the interpreter)
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Medical Assessment Panel

Type of medical practitioner

Hourly rate*

Specialists

$623.85

General Practitioners

$468.30

Industrial Diseases Medical Panel

Type of member

Hourly rate*

Chairman

$686.75

Members (regardless of speciality)

$623.85

* Exclusive of GST
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